RoseBowl Final 2020
Detail Results

4 -:- Amersham
Title

Full Flight

Heron with Lunch
Tackling Jamie George
Black Church

Bleak Winter

Iced Rose

Morning Wait

The Aviator

7 -:- Buckingham
Title

Contemplation (male)
Going For A Read

| PUT MY FINGERS AGAINST THE
GLASS AND BOWED MY HEAD

Nordic Warrior
Gotcha

Hanging Around
Kit

Steampunk

10 -:- Ealing&HH
Title

A Brush With A Cactus
Marine Marie

Out Of The Grey
Storm Dennis

Fading Tulips

Morgan

Ooh, Can't Look!
Contemplation (female)

Photographer
Julie Mullings
Nigel Cox
Julie Mullings
Rod Eva

Alan Sturgess
Hilary Bailey
Felicity Holden
Brian Gough
Total

Photographer
Nick Steadman
Matthew Kitchen

John Credland
Peter Silver

Pauline Goldsworthy
Brian Hubbard
Peter Silver

John Goldsworthy
Total

Photographer
Paul Mason
Shaun Hodge
Kristin Mason
Jenny Fenton
Amanda Wright
Shaun Hodge
Dennis Durack
Karen Helle
Total

Score Award
20

20

20

19

19

17

17

17

149 5th

Score Award
19
19

17
17
16
16
16
16
136 12th

Score Award
20

20

19

19

18

17

16

15

144 8th=



12 -:- Field End

Title

Tiger Heron

Preci Impression

To Boldly Go

Amongst the Arches

Still Raining, Still Dreaming
Surreal Beach Huts

Driven Around the Bend
Commuter

11 -:- Imagez
Title

Two faces

Under Attack

Man of Power
Romantic nights out
The Aspiring Starlet

Ashness Jetty on Derwentwater

Dancing Pelican
Hidden Conversation

2 -:- Maidenhead
Title

Blue Carpenter Bee
Carpenter Bee
European Eagle Owl

| am going to score
Morning Pollinator
Battling Gannets
Helenium Varieties
Storm on the Faroes

Photographer
Mike Walker
Val Walker

Neil Jackson
Val Walker

Tom Barclay
Ray Staff
Dominic Beaven
Mike Walker
Total

Photographer
Kathy Chantler
Sarah Jennings
Steve Beckett
Chris Andrews
Julia Cleaver
Chenxi Ni
Chenxi Ni

John Timbrell
Total

Photographer
Rob Kuhner
Rob Kuhner
Dinah Haynes
Paul Morgan
Angela Morgan
Rod Morrod
Angela Morgan
Gareth Hughes
Total

Score Award
20

19

19

18

18

18

17

16

145 7th

Score Award
20

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

144 8th=

Score Award
20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

151 2nd=



9 -:- Oxford
Title

Hoopoe Attack
Lions Drinking
Porthcawl Wave
Three Bee Eaters

Time For Young Male To Leave

Fisherman
Tribal Girl Angola
Serengeti Landscape

8 -:- Park Street
Title

Ecce

Jay rain-bathing

Last one standing
Shapes

Laid bare

Forty winks

Stinking Iris seedhead
Together alone

1 -:- Wantage
Title

Gannet Portrait
Kayaker

Mutual Appreciation

Close up of a Soap Bubble

Cool Drink
Escalating
Fun in the Surf

After the Rain in Upper Swaledale

Photographer
Ivor Porter

Dave Atkinson
Peter Warrington
Ivor Porter

Dave Atkinson
Helen Webb
Bharat Patel
William Hall
Total

Photographer

John Jennings

Peter Winter

Chris Gilbert

John Jennings

Dean Tyler

Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell
Chris Gilbert

Dean Tyler

Total

Photographer
Denise Druce
Peter Thompson
Lynn Christer
Denise Druce
Neill Taylor
Peter Thompson
Mark Godden
Bob Chaplow
Total

Score Award
20

20

20

20

20

18

18

17

153 1st

Score Award
20

20

20

20

19

18

17

17

151 2nd=

Score Award
20

20

19

18

18

17

16

15

143 10th



3 -:- Watford

Title

Best Paw Forward

Waiting for the Fish

Dawn Hare

This is Me

Brown Eyed Girl
Dalmatian Pelican Sunset
Feeding Nuts to the Young
Pitstone Windmill

6 -:- Whitchurch Hill
Title

Lunchtime

Golden Woodland Dawn
Leaf Nosed Bat

Wren

Harvest Mice

Glen Coe Pass

Camel Train

Derwent Water

5-:- Wycombe

Title

Crested Hawk Eagle On Kill
The Way In

The Hard Reality of Nature
Black Crake

Going Up, Coming Down
Preparing His Morning Offering
Where's The Exit

Past The House

Photographer
Lloyd Moore
Terri Adcock
Michelle Cirkel
Charlotte Dwyer
Martin Patten
Martin Patten
Lloyd Moore
Sarah Walker
Total

Photographer
Nigel Glover Wright
Ceri Jones

Nigel Glover Wright
John Sexton

John Sexton

Ceri Jones

Tilly Jamieson
Tony Bates

Total

Photographer
Steve Newbold
Allan Marshall
Steve Newbold
Teresa Hehir
Hilary Pickergill
Vivien Brelsford
David Harris
Teresa Hehir
Total

Score Award
20

20

19

19

18

18

18

18

150 4th

Score Award
20

18

18

18

17

16

15

15

137 11th

Score Award
20

20

19

18

18

18

18

15

146 6th



