RoseBowl Final 2020 Detail Results

4 -:- Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score Award	
Full Flight	Julie Mullings	20	
Heron with Lunch	Nigel Cox	20	
Tackling Jamie George	Julie Mullings	20	
Black Church	Rod Eva	19	
Bleak Winter	Alan Sturgess	19	
Iced Rose	Hilary Bailey	17	
Morning Wait	Felicity Holden	17	
The Aviator	Brian Gough	17	
	Total	149 5th	

7 -:- Buckingham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Contemplation (male)	Nick Steadman	19	
Going For A Read	Matthew Kitchen	19	
I PUT MY FINGERS AGAINST THE			
GLASS AND BOWED MY HEAD	John Credland	17	
Nordic Warrior	Peter Silver	17	
Gotcha	Pauline Goldsworthy	16	
Hanging Around	Brian Hubbard	16	
Kit	Peter Silver	16	
Steampunk	John Goldsworthy	16	
	Total	136	12th

10 -:- Ealing&HH

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
A Brush With A Cactus	Paul Mason	20	
Marine Marie	Shaun Hodge	20	
Out Of The Grey	Kristin Mason	19	
Storm Dennis	Jenny Fenton	19	
Fading Tulips	Amanda Wright	18	
Morgan	Shaun Hodge	17	
Ooh, Can't Look!	Dennis Durack	16	
Contemplation (female)	Karen Helle	15	
	Total	144	8th=

12 -:- Field End

Photographer	Score Award
Mike Walker	20
Val Walker	19
Neil Jackson	19
Val Walker	18
Tom Barclay	18
Ray Staff	18
Dominic Beaven	17
Mike Walker	16
Total	145 7th
	Mike Walker Val Walker Neil Jackson Val Walker Tom Barclay Ray Staff Dominic Beaven Mike Walker

11 -:- Imagez

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Two faces	Kathy Chantler	20	
Under Attack	Sarah Jennings	19	
Man of Power	Steve Beckett	18	
Romantic nights out	Chris Andrews	18	
The Aspiring Starlet	Julia Cleaver	18	
Ashness Jetty on Derwentwater	Chenxi Ni	17	
Dancing Pelican	Chenxi Ni	17	
Hidden Conversation	John Timbrell	17	
	Total	144	8th=

2 -:- Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Blue Carpenter Bee	Rob Kuhner	20	
Carpenter Bee	Rob Kuhner	20	
European Eagle Owl	Dinah Haynes	19	
I am going to score	Paul Morgan	19	
Morning Pollinator	Angela Morgan	19	
Battling Gannets	Rod Morrod	18	
Helenium Varieties	Angela Morgan	18	
Storm on the Faroes	Gareth Hughes	18	
	Total	151	2nd=

9 -:- Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Hoopoe Attack	Ivor Porter	20	
Lions Drinking	Dave Atkinson	20	
Porthcawl Wave	Peter Warrington	20	
Three Bee Eaters	Ivor Porter	20	
Time For Young Male To Leave	Dave Atkinson	20	
Fisherman	Helen Webb	18	
Tribal Girl Angola	Bharat Patel	18	
Serengeti Landscape	William Hall	17	
	Total	153	1st

8 -:- Park Street

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Ecce	John Jennings	20	
Jay rain-bathing	Peter Winter	20	
Last one standing	Chris Gilbert	20	
Shapes	John Jennings	20	
Laid bare	Dean Tyler	19	
Forty winks	Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell	18	
Stinking Iris seedhead	Chris Gilbert	17	
Together alone	Dean Tyler	17	
	Total	151	2nd=

1 -:- Wantage

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Gannet Portrait	Denise Druce	20	
Kayaker	Peter Thompson	20	
Mutual Appreciation	Lynn Christer	19	
Close up of a Soap Bubble	Denise Druce	18	
Cool Drink	Neill Taylor	18	
Escalating	Peter Thompson	17	
Fun in the Surf	Mark Godden	16	
After the Rain in Upper Swaledale	Bob Chaplow	15	
	Total	143	10th

3 -:- Watford

S Wallolu		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
Best Paw Forward	Lloyd Moore	20
Waiting for the Fish	Terri Adcock	20
Dawn Hare	Michelle Cirkel	19
This is Me	Charlotte Dwyer	19
Brown Eyed Girl	Martin Patten	18
Dalmatian Pelican Sunset	Martin Patten	18
Feeding Nuts to the Young	Lloyd Moore	18
Pitstone Windmill	Sarah Walker	18
	Total	150 4th

6 -:- Whitchurch Hill

6 -:- Whitchurch Hill			
Title	Photographer	Score /	Award
Lunchtime	Nigel Glover Wright	20	
Golden Woodland Dawn	Ceri Jones	18	
Leaf Nosed Bat	Nigel Glover Wright	18	
Wren	John Sexton	18	
Harvest Mice	John Sexton	17	
Glen Coe Pass	Ceri Jones	16	
Camel Train	Tilly Jamieson	15	
Derwent Water	Tony Bates	15	
	Total	137 1	11th

5 -:- Wycombe

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Crested Hawk Eagle On Kill	Steve Newbold	20	
The Way In	Allan Marshall	20	
The Hard Reality of Nature	Steve Newbold	19	
Black Crake	Teresa Hehir	18	
Going Up, Coming Down	Hilary Pickergill	18	
Preparing His Morning Offering	Vivien Brelsford	18	
Where's The Exit	David Harris	18	
Past The House	Teresa Hehir	15	
	Total	146	6th